

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Danigawan Malhipur Path se Dataudi				
Name of Agency - Jai Bagarang Badi Constuction				
Agg. No. - 90/SBD/20-21				
Date of Start - 12.08.20				
Time of Comp. - 11.08.21				
Further measurement - Nil				
<u>15.12.22</u> <u>JE</u>				
Abstract of Cost.				
1/1. Providing for Construction of for setting out.				
B.M & R. P. Comp. Job.				
Qty THBP-17 1.15 km				
@ Rs. 28179.04/km Rs.				32406.20
2/1. Clearing & gabbing road land do do all comp job				
Qty THBP-17 0.40 Hec				
@ Rs. 58321.70/p.s.				23329.20
3/1. Const. of Road Embankment with soil do do all comp. job				
Qty THBP-29 2419.62 S.143				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF - RS - 494147 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Subbase (RSB) on Road				
Qty TRBP - 24	24	3217.50 m ²	RS -	494147 = 0
@ RS 22397/m ²				279441220
7/8. Providing with				
Const. In Road				
Qty TRBP - 24	24	326.53 m ³		
@ RS 4741.58/m ³			RS -	15 50880 = 0
1/4. Const. of Road Subgrade				
with soil comp. Job.				
Qty TRBP - 17	17	1530.0 m ³		
@ RS 22397/m ³			RS -	34267420
7. Prov. & laying				
Primer Coat with				
Emulsion -				
Comp. Job.				
Qty TRBP - 24	24	3217.50 m ²		
@ RS 50.41/m ²			RS -	162194 = 0
8/8. Providing & laying				
Tack coat with				
Emulsion				
Comp. Job.				
Qty TRBP - 25	25	3217.50 m ²		
@ RS 16.91/m ²			RS -	54408 = 0
9/4. Providing & laying				
Mix Seal surfacing				
(MSS)				
Comp Job				
Qty TRBP - 25	25	3217.50 m ²		
@ RS 258.11/m ²			RS -	830469 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BF RS -				622 918420
10% Construction of				
unreinforced cement				
Conc. (PCC) in Pav.				
Qty TMBP-26			181.80m ³	
@ RS 73 79.36/m ³			RS	134568200
1% S/FK RCC M-15				
(i) Ordinary km post				
Qty TMBP-26			3Nos	
@ RS 2392.19/each RS				7176200
(ii) Red post.			200 m	
Qty TMBP-26			5Nos	
@ RS 661.28/each RS				3306200
1 1/4" S/F Traffic				
Sigh Board				
Comp. Job				
Ø 600 mm Equilateral				
triangle				
Qty TMBP-26			4 Nos	
@ RS. 3861.82/each RS				15447200
(i) 600mm x 450mm				
rectangular				
Qty TMBP-26			2No @ 511.94 -	10224200
(ii) 600mm Ø Circular				
Qty TMBP-26			1No @ 5198.12 -	5198200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>13/14</u> Providing Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound	BF		RS		7612103=00
do - do all comp job					
on BT Surface					
Qty TMBP-26		170 m ²			
@ RS 830.58/m ²			RS-		141199=0
(II) on CC surface					
Qty TMBP-27		60 m ²			
@ RS 947.73/m ²			RS-		56864=00

<u>14/13</u> S/F/F	MMGSY				
Typical information					
Sign Board Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-27	3 NOS				
@ RS 10655.23/each RS					31966=00
15/14. C/u excavation for foundry trench					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-18	78.15/m ³				
@ RS 304.33/m ³	RS-				23783=00
<u>15/15</u> Prov. M-15 in found					
do - do all comp job					
Qty TMBP-18	10.27 m ³				
@ RS. 5632.42/m ³			RS-		57845=0

Continuation

e/o RS 7923760=00